
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3801 

M.Sc. Five Year Integrated Programme  

(Applied Geology) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21087275 2138010300441 NEHAD AHMED  1 166 

2 PU21014681 2138013934588 CHUDAR A N  2 135 

3 PU21044753 2138012018413 NANDANA UNNI N  3 135 

4 PU21089707 2138012825779 VAIBHAV VERMA  4 125 

5 PU21064321 2138012020080 DHYAN V  5 112 

6 PU21013683 2138013126882 DATHATREYA B  6 106 

7 PU21043979 2138013834365 GOUTHAMAN G  7 105 

8 PU21059501 2138012019877 SIDHARTH M P  8 102 

9 PU21029469 2138012018043 ABHINAV O M  9 99 

10 PU21031571 2138011810079 ARSHAK S  10 98 

11 PU21043747 2138012018398 AKASH A P  11 96 

12 PU21010143 2138011810022 IGHNEESH MP  12 94 

13 PU21034571 2138010702457 DILSHA M  13 94 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21007479 2138012016654 C P ALTHAF MANSOOR  15 93 

2 PU21028871 2138013732811 ANUPAMA A  16 92 

3 PU21017719 2138011810040 ASWIN DAS  20 90 

4 PU21080027 2138013733831 THENMOZHI S  21 88 

5 PU21007203 2138012016653 C P ABDUL RAHMAN MANSOOR  22 87 

6 PU21018947 2138012017241 RUPALI KALOOR  23 86 

7 PU21067783 2138013331650 ABHIJEET GOKUL  25 85 

8 PU21017591 2138013834353 SHRI VARSHINII. M  30 79 



9 PU21016367 2138013128548 HARISRE M  31 77 

10 PU21002345 2138013126942 NANDHINI I  32 77 

11 PU21061653 2138011205950 BAIKAM ROHITH  33 77 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21091675 2138013131361 STEEPANRAJ M  27 83 

2 PU21060779 2138011205677 GOMASA NAGESHWARI  28 81 

3 PU21060965 2138011205732 KONINTI JHANSI  36 75 

4 PU21060935 2138011205726 DAIDA ALIVENI  39 74 

5 PU21061519 2138011205843 BAMPALLY AJITH  62 65 

6 PU21060987 2138011205733 SINGAPANGA DEEPA  64 65 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061651 2138011205945 BHUKYA THARUN  67 65 

2 PU21062139 2138010501420 MAMATA DHANGADA MAJHI  77 61 

3 PU21061711 2138011206037 V.JAINA  83 60 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21046885 2138013733757 ARJUN S  73 63 

2 PU21078737 2138013733826 G S NITHIN KRISHNA  81 60 

3 PU21027705 2138012206926 MUNUKUTLA LAKSHMI LAVANYA  95 56 

4 PU21052689 2138012206928 RAVIPATI SURENDRA  114 53 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21086595 2138013127794 SOUNDER S  159 45 

2 PU21061669 2138011205973 ALWALA SWETHA  255 30 



      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038125 2138012115314 KRISHNAPRASAD  14 94 

2 PU21007479 2138012016654 C P ALTHAF MANSOOR  15 93 

3 PU21028871 2138013732811 ANUPAMA A  16 92 

4 PU21049113 2138012115330 DEVI AMBIKA S  17 91 

5 PU21059901 2138012115344 ANJALY AJITH  18 91 

6 PU21083627 2138011206089 SIVANEPALLY YATIN SAI BHARGAV  19 90 

7 PU21017719 2138011810040 ASWIN DAS  20 90 

8 PU21080027 2138013733831 THENMOZHI S  21 88 

9 PU21007203 2138012016653 C P ABDUL RAHMAN MANSOOR  22 87 

10 PU21018947 2138012017241 RUPALI KALOOR  23 86 

11 PU21015619 2138010501407 SAURAV SATAPATHY  24 85 

12 PU21067783 2138013331650 ABHIJEET GOKUL  25 85 

13 PU21042617 2138012825774 VARNIKA THUKRAL  26 83 

14 PU21091675 2138013131361 STEEPANRAJ M  27 83 

15 PU21060779 2138011205677 GOMASA NAGESHWARI  28 81 

16 PU21068763 2138010803159 ARCHA M R  29 80 

17 PU21017591 2138013834353 SHRI VARSHINII. M  30 79 

18 PU21016367 2138013128548 HARISRE M  31 77 

19 PU21002345 2138013126942 NANDHINI I  32 77 

20 PU21061653 2138011205950 BAIKAM ROHITH  33 77 

21 PU21000811 2138013126923 SHREE NILA  34 77 

22 PU21075127 2138012020785 AYISHA SHAHANA P  35 76 

23 PU21060965 2138011205732 KONINTI JHANSI  36 75 

24 PU21041883 2138012018374 NANDITHA P M  37 74 

25 PU21006289 2138013127822 JAYASRI V  38 74 

26 PU21060935 2138011205726 DAIDA ALIVENI  39 74 

27 PU21024605 2138013129017 JOTHI KRISHNA V  40 74 

28 PU21039529 2138013732820 NANDITHA M V  41 73 

29 PU21052193 2138013130699 CIVAN OLI A S  42 73 

30 PU21033491 2138013129395 AMIRDHA GANESAN G  43 72 

31 PU21046287 2138013126901 ARUNKUMAR R  44 71 



32 PU21020397 2138010803128 NISARGH.N  45 71 

33 PU21090247 2138011003746 PRITI GOGOI  46 71 

34 PU21019223 2138013126885 KAVIYADHARSHINI S  47 69 

35 PU21092297 2138011003747 MOITREYEE BHATTACHARYYA  48 69 

36 PU21004487 2138014135446 SOUNAK SAHA  49 69 

37 PU21000353 2138010602023 AKSHAT SHARMA  50 68 

38 PU21034119 2138011810086 DYUTHY S  51 68 

39 PU21050359 2138013130681 LAVANYA  52 68 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000811 2138013126923 SHREE NILA  34 77 

2 PU21075127 2138012020785 AYISHA SHAHANA P  35 76 

3 PU21006289 2138013127822 JAYASRI V  38 74 

4 PU21024605 2138013129017 JOTHI KRISHNA V  40 74 

5 PU21039529 2138013732820 NANDITHA M V  41 73 

6 PU21052193 2138013130699 CIVAN OLI A S  42 73 

7 PU21033491 2138013129395 AMIRDHA GANESAN G  43 72 

8 PU21046287 2138013126901 ARUNKUMAR R  44 71 

9 PU21019223 2138013126885 KAVIYADHARSHINI S  47 69 

10 PU21034119 2138011810086 DYUTHY S  51 68 

11 PU21050359 2138013130681 LAVANYA  52 68 

12 PU21015309 2138013127961 SAI SIDDHARTH.G  53 68 

13 PU21012493 2138012016667 ANJANA GOURI.A.P  56 66 

14 PU21047839 2138012018957 KRISHNENDU M S  57 66 

15 PU21058343 2138013130745 JHONSI R  58 65 

16 PU21013765 2138013127937 SNEGA V  59 65 

17 PU21029563 2138013934593 GOKULNAATH M  61 65 

18 PU21081925 2138012523126 NAFEESA ZAMA  65 65 

19 PU21061659 2138011205959 URADI VASANTHA  66 65 

20 PU21062593 2138010702489 AADHIRAI S  68 65 

21 PU21024639 2138011810058 GOWRI LEXMI D.S  69 64 

22 PU21058453 2138012926281 SHREYA RANJAN  70 64 

23 PU21012321 2138012522345 JAHANARA U  72 63 

24 PU21011111 2138012522341 ALFIYA K  74 63 



25 PU21005317 2138011707213 SUSHMITA V  75 62 

26 PU21000499 2138012016624 VYSHNAV P  78 61 

27 PU21077563 2138013130852 NARESH V  82 60 

28 PU21070365 2138011810186 RIYAN AHMED  84 60 

29 PU21005453 2138012421339 HARRISH RAJ S  86 59 

30 PU21061699 2138011206018 M. VARALAXMI  87 59 

31 PU21006693 2138013127832 YUVARAJ R  88 58 

32 PU21028781 2138010300423 C. DINESHKUMAR  89 58 

33 PU21029731 2138013129345 DJEOCIKA LIZY  90 57 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061083 2138011205761 MAMIDI MAMATHA SRI  85 60 

2 PU21094095 2138013131385 AARTHI  94 56 

3 PU21061443 2138011205809 BOLLAMPALLY GOUTHAM VIVEK  97 56 

4 PU21025309 2138013129024 BHARATH K  99 55 

5 PU21089511 2138013126915 RITHIKASHREE N V  101 55 

6 PU21078413 2138011206076 KUKKAMUDI VARAPRASAD  108 54 

7 PU21060543 2138011205621 MADIPELLY DEEPA  109 54 

8 PU21060839 2138011205702 RAGULA SANDHYA  118 52 

9 PU21060555 2138011205626 BOGE ANJALI  119 51 

10 PU21023097 2138013128994 TENILRAJ A  126 50 

11 PU21061499 2138011205839 CHITHRAM DHANUSH  132 50 

12 PU21061555 2138011205866 KONDA SRAVAN KUMAR  139 48 

13 PU21060571 2138011205638 DYAGALA LAHARIKA  141 47 

14 PU21061295 2138011205772 GAINI POOJA  142 47 

15 PU21006409 2138011914186 ANGELA ROY  143 47 

16 PU21048369 2138013130656 POOMEDHAGAN M  145 46 

17 PU21060589 2138011205644 KARIKE NAVYA  147 46 

18 PU21005771 2138013127808 SRIMAN NARAYANAN K  158 45 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21061599 2138011205898 SABAVATH LAXMI  103 55 

2 PU21060199 2138011205575 ESLAVATH AKHILA  121 51 

3 PU21060511 2138011205617 DHARAVATH VIJAYA  140 48 

4 PU21061049 2138011205749 BODA ASHOK  148 46 

5 PU21080779 2138013532205 SONIA LAMURONG  155 45 

6 PU21060375 2138011205593 BOLLI UDAYASRI  162 45 

7 PU21061565 2138011205870 RATHOD SUNIL  169 44 

8 PU21061431 2138011205804 BHUKYA ASHOK  172 44 

9 PU21060727 2138011205670 NENAVATH SHIRISHA  183 42 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062003 2138012019902 ALAN JOSE  134 49 

2 PU21043645 2138013231483 KSHIRSAGAR RAGHAVENDRA PRAKASH  154 45 

3 PU21059255 2138012522455 SONA MATHEW  179 43 

4 PU21048517 2138013130660 JOSEPHINE VARSHA S  306 24 

5 PU21081143 2138012116127 PARTHIV P KARTHA  332 19 

6 PU21032775 2138012018067 LIYA MANOJ  339 17 

7 PU21055115 2138013733775 ANEESHYA S  340 17 

8 PU21014515 2138013127951 ARAVINDH S  383 1 

      END     

      

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061687 2138011206002 BANDARI MAMATHA  343 16 

      END     

            

 


